
Sr. No. 

1 

6 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Total No. of Hematological Tests 
|Total No. of Bio-Chemical Tests 
Total No. of Serological Tests 
Total No. of Microbiological Tests 
|Total No. of Invistigation Done In the Last Calender 
Total No. of Patients Lab 

Snehan 

|Swedan 

Vaman 

Virechan 

Basti 

"JAI SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK FOUNDATION'S" 
B. R. HARNE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Details No of Procedures (Karma) Carried Out In the Month March 2Z025 

Nasya 

Karma Carried Out 

Rakthmokshan 

Shirodhara 

Shirobasti 

Kriya Kalpa 

Details 

2. Total No. of Deliveries Performed In The March 2025 
3. Total operations Done In March 2025 

Details of Medical Campus Conducted in the March 2025 

5. Total No. of X-Ray March 2025 

From OPD 

6. Total No. of ECG March 2025 

401 

7. Total No. of Labor Room Procedurers March 2025 

343 

23 

52 

|4. Total No. of Patients Treated by Ksharsutra Application In The March 2025 

21 

78 

From IPD 

550 

684 

3 

79 

No. of Procedures 

189 

21 

24 

0 

84 

560 

171 

115 

48 

904 

987 

OPD 105 

IPD 17 

Total 

951 

1027 

23 

3 

88 

241 

42 

72 

162 

15 

163 

107 

122 
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