



**"JAI SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK FOUNDATION'S"
B. R. HARNE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE**
Details No of Procedures (Karma) Carried Out in the Month March 2025

Sr. No.	Details	No. of Procedures
1	Total No. of Hematological Tests	560
2	Total No. of Bio-Chemical Tests	171
3	Total No. of Serological Tests	115
4	Total No. of Microbiological Tests	48
5	Total No. of Investigation Done in the Last Calender	904
6	Total No. of Patients Lab	987

Sr. No.	Karma Carried Out	From OPD	From IPD	Total
1	Snehan	401	550	951
2	Swedan	343	684	1027
3	Vaman	23	0	23
4	Virechan	0	3	3
5	Basti	9	79	88
6	Nasya	52	189	241
7	Rakthmokshan	21	21	42
8	Shirodhara	48	24	72
9	Shirobasti	0	0	0
10	Kriya Kalpa	78	84	162

1. Details of Medical Campus Conducted in the March 2025	0
2. Total No. of Deliveries Performed In The March 2025	4
3. Total operations Done In March 2025	15
4. Total No. of Patients Treated by Ksharsutra Application In The March 2025	8
5. Total No. of X-Ray March 2025	163
6. Total No. of ECG March 2025	102
7. Total No. of Labor Room Procedurers March 2025	
	OPD 105
	IPD 17
	122